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
HOUSE RAISING and moving and house

wrecking. Ph. h295

TREE WORK, topping, trimming, remov
ing, ins. op. worn guar. w. n. mcaii la-

ter. 840 Trade. Ph. h2

Mimeographing-Typin- g

FURNITURE FOR SALE
1 BEDROOM set. Living room furniture

complete. Kitcnen table at 4 chairs. Al
most new. Ph. 39732. d294'

1 ROLLAWAY bed and matt., 1 chest of
drawers, l vanity, bench St mirror. 1

nlte stand. 850.00. Call at 100 Roberts
Ave. d296

FOR SALE LIVESTOCK
8 WEEKS old pigs, $10 ea. A. J. Punzel.

Kt. 2, Box 222, Salem. 1 mile north of
Clear Lake School. e294

6 YR. OLD MORGAN Arabian gelding and
saooie. Kt. a, oox 4aa. i mile past Rlck-e- y

sch. on Macleay rd. Ph. e296

NICE, FAT young pig for locker meat. Ph.
e294

LIVESTOCK WANTED
BONDED AND LICENSED livestock buyer.

u. Mcuancuisn 1137 B. 35th. Ph. 38147.
ea309

LICENSED LIVESTOCK Buyer. H. E. Sne- -

inen, isao Lancaster Dr. Ph. 31345.
ea299

PETS
BEAUTIFUL Cocker pups.

Xmas present. 1650 Pearl.
MOORE'S tropical fish and supplies.

White Ss micro worms. Beautiful live
Xmas presents. Rt. 6, box 483. 1 mile
pnst Rickey school on Macleay Rd. Ph.

ec296

4 BUILDING lots Joining Bush Park.
Would make good Individual court site

' or exclusive home site. Total price.
sjouu. w

Al Isaak & Co., Realtor
3035 Portland Rd. Ph. or

aaass1
VIEW. Chance of lifetime. Beautiful city

view, near bus, large, level, trees, se-

cluded, close to downtown, water, elec..

FOR SALE FARMS
) ACRES UNDER IRRIGATION, Rich
CHEHALIS SILT on pvmt., 1 mile from
lge. nearby town. Excellent Improve-
ments consist of attractive S BR home,
plast., full bsmt. Oood 2 story barn bldg.,
2 car garage. Most of farm Is under wire
trellis. 12 Inch cased well for lrrlg.
IDEALLY SUITED for beans or truck
crops, possibly dairy. I MM ED. POSS.
Specially priced to sell at 117.850. Terms.

27.1 ACRKS MISSION BOTTOM. This Is
an extra-extxr- a good buy for any-
one who knows the PRODUCTIVITY St
VALUE of this land. Approx. 35 A In ear-
ly fuaele hops, 80 A more cult., bal. in
easily cleared brush and a lge. amount of
marketable timber. Borders river, abso-
lutely no wash. Only few miles out.
NEVER BEFORE NEVER AOAIN at
this low Price of aoorox. $150 oer acre.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 8. Com'l. St. Ph. Eve.

D295

SMALL CREEK, with running water, lots
oi trees. a acres, wun over go a Ol it
fine garden St farming bottom land,
plus an ALFALFA patch and pasture.
8 rm. mod. HOME, with small base-
ment, also another 6 rm. house, which
needs some repairs. Old barn but usable,
hog bouses, chicken house, garage, Beau-
tiful view. Family fruit Si nuts. TRAC-
TOR St Epulpment.

$12,000
16 A. CHOICE soil, 1(4 A cane berries, lots

oi i run, at nuts, v A lau grain, Good
mod BUNGALOW, barn, poultry house,
paved st. adjoining city.

$10,500
DUNN Realty Exch.

Woodburn, Oregon
984 Pacific Hlway North. Ph. 136. b295

28 ACRES off Sllverton highway. 6 rm.
nouae. uuuu, inquire ttt, ?, box 149 on
Portland highway. b296

HOG & POULTRY
FARM

Exceptionally fine farm home St out-
buildings, good farm equlpm't., 24 A.
consider Salem or Lebanon home In
swap, Crawford.

BURT PICHA,
REALTORS

379 N. High St. Office:
Eve: or b204

GOOD INCOME PROPERTY. IDEAL
FOR RETIRED COUPLE

14 acres of filberts, 1000 trees, IK acres
garoen ground, small house, electricity.
telephone and running water. All river
loam soil. Located 12 miles south of
Eugene. Write or call for more Informa-
tion. Howard Harpolc, Tel. 1630, 100 N.
25th St., Corvallls, Ore. b295

FOR SALE BY OWNER 45 A. farm With
siock, a roues irom aajem. Phone
or Inquire 993 S. 12th St.. Snltm. hao

FOR RENT FARMS
ACRES, new 4 room modern house. Small
barn, berries, timber, pasture. $50 mo.

Chas. Hudkins & Son
250 N. High St. Phone be 294

FOR SALE ACREAGE
NEW A BDRM. HOME, oil heat, LR with

coved ceilings, lge. windows, hdwd. firs,
thruout, tub St shower bnth, kit. with
lots of bullt-in- s Se nook, Wired for elec.
range. Att. gar., located on lge. lot near
school 4c store. 17900. Poslble O. I. loan.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 S. Com'l St, Ph. Eve. 9089.

bb295

REAL ESTATt

4 Bedroom Special $6,300
$1,000 down, 970.00 a month. 4 bedroom
home, living rm., dining rm., kitchen
and nook. Full bath upstairs, 4 blocks
to Catholic School, Bus by door.

Eve.
10 Acres North $9,500

Willamette Silt. Modern 3 bedrm. home.
New barn, chicken house. Eve.
4 Acres North $12,000

Duplex: 8 bdrms., kitchen, living rm.
and bath downstairs: 3 bdrms., kitchen,
living rm. and bath upstairs. This can
be bought on easy terms. Eve,

CALL MR. LeCLERC

J. F. Ulrich Co., Realtors
317 Court Street Ph: c294

LOTS
73x184, Kelier Dlst. 9750. Terms.
50x125. Just Off S. 12th St. 91000.

$4950
3 bedroom home, furnished, furniture
Includes Electric Range, Ref., etc. Will
take car as part down payment.

$4500
3 acres. 1 bedroom home. Northeast.
Priced to sell or will consider trade.

G. A. Vicary - Real Estate
818 N. Com'l. St. Ph. Day or Eve. 30421

C295

BEST BUYS
Leslie School District

Very good older type home with base-
ment. Choice location. Hardwood floors.
Paved street. Beautiful back yard. Well
worth 99500. Liberal terms. See this
one. Eve. ph. or

$3750 Full Price
New modern home. Electric heat.
Located North, Wp believe this is a very
good buy. Well built St clonn. Eve. Ph.

or

West Salem
Very well built 3 bdrrn. home. Very clean.
Oood location. Paved street. Close to
school, bus Ac stores. Well worth $6950.
Eve. Ph, or

3 Acres
6 room modern home. Built In 1940.
Barn, chicken house. Willamette soil.
10 miles from Salem. Total price $5500.
Eve. Ph. or

418 Acres
370 acres under cultivation. 100 acres
bottom land. Modern older type home.
Large out buildings. 9 miles from Sa-
lem. If you are Interested In a large
farm this Is It. Total price $70,000. Eve.
Pll. or

Business Opportunities --

Service Station
Rent only Wo per gal. Adv. products. 4c

as margin. Owner very anxious to sell.
Eve. Ph. or

Self Service Laundry
If you are Interested In going Into your
own business St want to make good
money this Is it. Very well equipped with
good equipment. Building St property.
Choice location. Wry little overhead.
Everything aoes for $17,500. Some terms.
See this one. Eve. Ph. or
Al Isaak & Co., Realtor
3033 Portland Rd Ph. or

C295

SPECIALS
20 Acres alt seeded to oats. 3 bdrrn.
hse. Barn full of hay. Ch. hse. 3 good
welts, family troubles cause price $5500
with fiooo down, ISO mo. at 6.

2 Houses for $6350
3 rm. mod. rented $40 and 8 rm. own-
er 3 lots paving, 2 block bus, $1000 down
or less,

10 Unit Court Bargain
All rented permanent 8420 mo. Tenants
pay utilities, each unit 3 rms.. util., s

hwlay front, appointment only.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
770S. Com. Ph. c294

FOR TOIIR SAVlNus investment buy a
first mortgntte on real estate Balem A
vicinity. Examine security yourself.
Amounts 3500 to several thousand dol-
lars, net Investors 6. We make ail col-
lections for you If desired.
STATE FINANCE CO. 153 S. High

Journal Want Ads Pay

FOR SALE HOUSES
BDEM. HOUSE. 100 Roberts Avc.a206

jT if sTh.W. FLOORS, auto oil heat, In-

sulated, a nice bedrooms, with lovely
hrakfjuit nook nd connecting garage,
then let us show you this well built

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

Pho. 484 Court Eve.
29r

RV nwNFKi Modern 1 bdrrn. house,
Hardwood Iloors, attached garage, large
utility rm. Ph. a294

For SALE or rent: Modern 3 bdrrn. hone,
Excellent condition. Priced right. Imme
diate possession. 098 Tryon Ave. a294

FIRST CLASS
One of the finest most attractive homes
Sor the price we have ever listed, lo-

cated In Englewood Bch. Dlst. Corner
lot, 1007 dry basmt., oil furnace, 2 Lg.
Bdrms., plus upstairs finished Into one
Lg. Rm., big living rm. As dining rm.,
fireplace, entrance, hall, nice kitchen St

hook, icuunuai pritcu at fis.ovv. ri
appointment rn. zbobu.

Ed. Lukinbeal Real Estate
433 North High St. a39B'

FURNISHED Home for sale. Call at 216 S.
James ave., BILVERTON. a295

V OWNER E n a e w o o d dlst. 1 bdrrn,
home. Lame living room, handy kitchen,
nice lot. Terms, ana NeDraana Ave.

a394'

HAYESVILLE MODEL HOME. This extra
well constructed 2 BR home ON HALF
ACRE features L Se D rms., fireplace,
all hdwd. lira., ven. Diinos, jaunary rm.,
clec. heat, attached garage. More quality
here for your money than anything we
have ever listed. PRICE AND TERMS
WILL PLEASE.

YOUR GROWING FAMILY will appreciate
UllS WELL STYLED KEIZEH HOME. oi-
lers L St D rms., spacious kitchen, 2 BR
dn. space for 2 more up (stairs lnl,
rrnwfl. urs., covea ceiling, ven annas,
util. rm., 2 car garage, well landscap-
ed lawns, on lge. lot. tew blocks tc

school, stores and bus, all add to a BIO
VALUE for $9500. Easy terms.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
161 S. Com'l St. Ph. BVe.

a293

Half Acre North
17950 Nice little home completely fur
nlshed Including rcfrlg. St elec. range,
has oil furnace, fireplace, hdwd. firs..
jjiv. rm., Kit., aineue, one norm., ana rm.
possible, double garage.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 8. Commercial

Ph. Eve. a294
S" BR ALL ELECTRIC HOME N. Salem,

features LR St DR, coved ceilings, hdwd.
lira., Ven. blinds. A kitchen that will
please the wife. Attached garage, Lge.
well landscaped lot. Only 19250. Terms.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 S. Com'l St. Ph. Eve.

a295

HERE'S VALUE
Exceptionally home
with mat'l. to finish upstairs Into 2
more rms., H.W. fir., elec. ht., Insulated,

full high bsm't., cor.
lot, 1 bl. No. of Highland just (9250.
Crawford.

BURT PICHA,
REALTORS

170 N. High St. Office:
Eve: or a294

TRADE FOR IT!!
home with nil hardwood

floors. Very desirable location, fireplace,
t, What do you have for a

down payment? No. 283

$900 DOWN!!
140 per month incl. taxes and ins.

home. All hardwood floors.
Auto-o- heat. Nice view. Bus by door.

No. 202

SELL OR TRADE!!!
shake English style home

with basement, auto-o- furnace, fire-

place, double garage. Close to school. 8
blocks to Parochial school. Will take

home up to 16,000 in trade
north. No. 303

REIMANN FOR
REAL ESTATE

101 South High St. Ph.
Sun. U Eves.

J IB 05 a395

Want to Get Settled
For Xmas?

1485 Waller St. 14,000, only 1400 down.
Possession I days.
30150 North 18th. 10950, Just 93500 down.
Possession 15 days.
3365 Rawlins Ave., 99350, 91S00 down.
Possession 16 days,
If you have a good trailer house to trade
In on a house, come In and see us.
If you need a rental, we have that too.
A lovely suburban north 92000 down or
trade for city property.

Salem Realty Co.
Realtors

140 N. High St. Phone
Eve: Phones - a294

McKillop Real Estate
REALTORS

One bedroom, living room, dining room,
kltchcu and bath. Elect, cooking, blk.
to bus, paving and sidewalks In, attach
ed garage. This Is a bargain at 95,000.

Suburban, large lot, 2 bedroom, living
room, dining room, bnth, double gar-
age. On bus line and paved street,
95,500.

Englewood Dlst. 1 bedrooms, large liv-
ing room, fireplace, oil heat. House Is

Attached garage, lawn and
shrubs. Back yard fenced, 14 blk. to bus.
910,500.

View property. Approx. one acre. 3
large living room, fireplace,

large kitchen, double plumbing, finished
Toom with fireplace In basement, oil
furnace, attnehed garaae, $11,000.
Daytime Eves. -

iMcKillop Real Estate

i CAR andor TRAILER
Large lot, 00 ft. frontage, zoned for
business. 5 rm. turn, house. Will ex-

change equity of 93300 for car and or
house trailer, owner 2545 State. Ph.
3W008. a394

OPEN HOUSE
1990 North 18th Street will be
open for Inspection between the
hours of 3:30 to 4:30 Sunday,
December 11th, 1949. This love-
ly corner property Is offered for
sale at appraised value of

A representative of our of-
fice will greet you.

Salem Realty Co.
Realtors

149 N. High St. Phone

BY OWNER, new 2 BR house, will accept
late model car, lots or acreage. Bal. like
tent. Room 8, Ladd A Bush bank bldg.
Phone or

FOR SALE LOTS

FAIRMOUNT HILL
teve! lot 60x100 with two-c- garage,
north lde of Washington St. between
Plr and Fairmount St. Will take late
model Pickup or Panel Del. Truck
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
rifles St air pistol. n294

UFRIGnT PIANO In good condition. Ersel
Gubser, Dayton, Ore. R. 1, Phone Day-
ton 5x4. n295

BROWN IMITATION muskrat fur coat.
sice 12, $10, Kidney shaped dressing, ta-
ble with glass top At plate mirror $17.
Ph. 39895. U294

UPRIGHT PIANO, very good cond. Looks
like new, must see to appreciate. Bar-
gain at $195. 2265 Lee St. n295

bedrm. suite. Light oak. 8 mos.
Cost $400 new. WU1 sacrifice. Ph.
1445 Court. n295

HAVILAND bouillon cups and saucers,
o clock, demi-tas- spoons, linens.

Ph. n29S

GOOD USED OIL FURNACE, complete.
Misc. lumber for sale at 1109 Union. n295

HANDMADE TEA TOWELS 50c. doll
booties 25c, pot holders 50c to 75c, many
other gifts. Siesta Gift Shop, Hlway
99E. 24 miles N. of underpass. n295

HOLLY WREATHS 9130. AH kinds of
Xmas greens for mailing and home.
Ph. 2960 6. Commercial. n294

!ND HAND boiler, 33 h.p. 100 lb. pressure.
For sale cheap. Call 301 South
High Street. n296

COUNTER SCALES, 34 lb. capacity. 5 to
sue a id. used 3 mo. rn. sun. or
aiier o p. m. nnlg'

MAN'S BICYCLE $33. Ph. 1230 N.
17th. n294

BOY'S ICE SKATES, site 9. Excellent con-
dition. Ph. n296

OIL BURNER with 3 fans, 335. Ph.
1724 Chemeketa. " n294

REMINGTON pump, 12 ga. shot gun. Fair
cond. Sell reasonable. 1097 Fir. n296

GAS RANGES, apt. slie, 2 only, reduced
$50.

Yeater Appliance Co.
373 Chemeketa n8

HOLLY wreaths and sprays. Hormone
treated. Wreaths $1.35. Loose holly 50c
lb. Phone 1860 No. Summer St.

n299
19 pickup, cheap, Lionel elec.
train, cheap. 844 S. Com'l. n299

Save 20 to 50
PIANOS Sptneti St Grands.
GUITARS Standard 81 Electric.
ACCORDIANS All Size 81 Prices.
BAND INSTRUMENTS New St Used.
Shown by Appointment. Ph.

Jaquith Music Co.

2 LARGE Rm. apt. Close In. 375 Market St.

NEWLY DECORATED modern 3 rm. apt.
Business girls preferred. 435 H. Winter.

JP294

3 RM. MODERN furnished. H&O water &
bus line. 960 M. 19th. Jp296

bath.

NEW attractive 2 bdrrn. duplex apt. All
electrically heated. Refrlg. St range furn.
In Hollywood Dlst. Available Jan. 1st.
Ph. JP294"

unfurn. Se partly furn. apts. Prlv.
baths. 1310 Madison. Jp294

FURN. APT. Private batR. Refrlg. Gar-
age. Adults only. 2455 State. Jp296

NEW 2 RMS. and bath. Partly furn. 1047
Madison. jp294

FURNISHED COTTAGES. Ph. 25769.

FOR RENT HOUSES
2 RM. FURN. El. range, oil heat, H&C wa

ter, reaccoraiea, at Jtso ray lor or 325
Oregon oiog. jm9&'

3 BDRM. House. Elec. Heat, lnsl. St wea- -
trier stripped. 955 Morningslde Drive.
Ph. 22085. jni395

YEAR OLD Duplex. Beautifully furn.
Hardwood floors. Electric thruout. IB!
per month. One block south of Colonial
House, ftl. 35765, Jm295'

MODERN 3 BR house. Ph. evenings
aiter a. Jm395

SMALL UNFURN. house. Modern. $35. Ph.
Jm294

HOUSE St GARAGE for rent or lease.
196 6. Commercial. Jm294

ALMOST NEW, all electric, 1 BR. working
couple. Phone 34369 or 1330 Fairmount
alter b. Jm294

3 BDRM. modern house. $75 per mo. No

ciiiiqren. rn. ivijo oeiore a a.m. jm?S4
UNFURNISHED one bdrrn. home for rent,

W. Jm394"

NEW UNFURNISHED home,
many line leatures, ready lor occupancy
about Dec, 15. Call for appolnt-men- t.

Call evenings. jm294
IT'S NEW! It's clean, it's elect, heat. It's

suouroan, it s oniy a diocks to new Lin-
coln school. It's a house for $70
a mo. 4545 State. Ph. Jm296

WHY RENT! $2600 equity In 2 B.R. furn- -
lsnM use. lor best late model ear of-

fered. Can be seen Sunday afternoon.
Pen 4 Corners, last hse. on Hudson ave.

Jm294

AVAILABLE Jan. 1st. house.
Gas heat, $50. Broadway, near business
dlst. Ph. jm294

PARTLY furn. small modern home, $25.
See at 3075 Earhart. (S. on Commercial
to Hansen, turn rlgbt to Earhart.) or
Ph. Jm294

BR UNFURN. cottage, close In. Ph.
between 9 a.m. St 5:30 p.m. jm294

8 RM. HOUSE partly furn. Adults. Inquire
qv4 n, unurcn. ibubs

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
DOWN TOWN basement warehouse. 840.

Ph. J295

GARAGE FOR rent. Call at 1233 Allen
Court. J295

OFFICE FOR RENT. Ph.

IF YOUR PROPERTY Is for sale It wilt

pay you to know how much ol an FHA

loan It will stand. This information Is

obtainable with but very little trouble.

DO NOT HESITATE to call on us for any
Information you desire about FHA

LOANS.

State Finance Co.
153 S. High St. Tel. J

FOR RENT. Large room Ferry Street,
suitaoie tor on ice or store, aiso a
story alley warehouse with elevator, dis-
tributor's headquarters.

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 8. High St. Tel. J

HOUSE, electricity. Close In. Or-
chard Heights Rd. Amon S. Grlce. Ph.
16F15. J294

BIG DAM for rent or lease for duck St
geese hunting. George Pfelfer, Rt. 1,
box 347, Dallas. J396

FLOOR space on State St. Desk space on
Marlon St. Ph. J

V DRIVE Trucks. Rojinson Bhell Service.
Center at Cottage. Ph. 39103. r

BUSINESS RM. for rent. H. U Stiff.

FLOOR SANDERS for rent. Montgomery
Ward. j

POWER TOOL rentals for home and in-

dustrial use, Howser Bros- Ph.

TRAILERS $2.00 per day. Howser Bros.
I41u b 2th. West Salem t

EQUIPPED body, fender St paint shop. A.
F, Glenn, Rt. 1, Box 68. hi mile north
of Brooks on 99. Ph. Salem J296

Tit Oil it nK) 'on en' goo.! PrK sand-er- .

We sell everything to complete the

HOWSER BROS
lOOD USED PIANOS. H. L. Stiff.

LINGER ELECTRIC portable sewing ma-
chines Reasonable rates. Free Pick up
St delivery Singer Sewing Machine Co
130 N Com Ph 33512 f

ROOM & BOARD
ROOM BOARD. 629 N. Winter.
ROOM. MEALS, lunches. Ph. 28740. JJ294'

WANTED TO RENT
WANTED Unfurn. rooms or house. Close

In. Ph. ja295
WANTED: By Jan. .1, 3 bedroom furn.

house. 4 adulu. No pets. Good care.
Refs. Phone J a 399

COUPLE WITH 9 yr. old boy. Within 60
days. Nice 2 or 3 bdrm. unfurn. Prefer
Englewood Dlst. Will pay 8 mo. In ad
vance, m. 38007. JI39V

LOST &'fOUNd"""'"'
LOST: Black St brown Cocker pup in

School Dlst. Reward. Ph.
K294

LOST: WHITE cotton rug. blue design.
Vicinity of 6. Salem. Sunday. Finder
call Dr. Ralph E. Purrlne at 36488. k394'

REWARD for package containing chenille
robe last In Wool worth's. Ph.

k294

FOUND: Female Irlstf Setter vicinity of
Market and Capitol. Owner may claim
by calling after 3:15 eve. k294

LOST! Brown suede purse. Ph. or
Clara Wolf. k296

FOUND! A really good place to eat. Pood
selling Is the art of providing foods that
won't come back to customers who will.

AUMSV1LLS COFFEE SHOP
Aumsvllle, Oregon

Truck Parking k310

MISCELLANEOUS
LEA SPRINGER, mens hatter 484 Court

We close Saturdays 13:30. m396

DENTAL PLATE REPAIR
3 fIR SERVICE IS MOST CASES
DR. HARRY 8KMLKR DENTIST

Adolpb Bid. State CosLOMfgia) 6u

WANTED REAL ESTATE

WANTED Listings on city and farm prop-
erties. H. H. Bolmeier with H. P. Grant,
457 Court St. Ca295

Wanted Farm Listings
We earnestly solicit listings of

farms. For PERSONAL atten-
tion call ERIC R. NELTE With

Joe Hutchison Realtor

SMALL acreage, good lmprov., north or
east. Salem. Pay cash. Wm. Schultz. R.
1, Box 242, Aumsvllle, Ore. ca295

BEST 5 RM. HOME
With basement, $10,000 cash will buy In
So. Salem. Burt Plcha, Realtors, 379 N.
High St. ca284

WE ARE In need of good houses to sell
in or near Salem, ii you wisn to ust
your property for sale see

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 8. Liberty Ph.

ca

WE NEED LISTINGS on lots tor F.H.A.
houses. Also listings on acreages
farms. What have you?

Al Isaak & Co., Realtor
3035 Portland Rd. Ph. or

ca393
NOTICE! If your property Is for sale,

rent or exchange, list ii wun us. we
have all kinds of cash buyers.

STATE FINANCE CO., REALTORS
153 S. High St. ea"

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE
WILL TRADE my equity In new 3 bd. rm.

home at Independence lor nome & acre-

age around Salem. I. E, Hams, 977
Monmouth St. Ph. cb296

SALE OR TRADE Take cheap house as
down payment on new, moaern, & rm.
suburban home. Moderately priced. Va-

cant. Trees. Inc. 3 rm. cabin If desired.
Northeast. Bus. Rep. 173 S. Liberty.
Ph. Balem. cb294

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
FOR BALE OR TRADE One complete log

ging outfit consisting or ib3 a ion
Dodge: Clark, 3'Vton
Timken rear axle. Brownie,

'39 Pierce and 1941 Isaacson sin-

gle axle trailer; one donkey.
Int. mot. comp. with lines, one 60 Cat.
hydraulic blade, blocks, peavleg, guy
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
Kings, $1.00 box up. Qreen Apple Mkt.,
3mlles ff295

FRANQI'ETT WALNUTS, 30C lb, 10 lb"
$1.95. Mayettes 15c lb.. 10 lbs. $1.43.
PURITAN CIDER WORKS, W. Salem.

1(31)6'

MOO BOXES Jonathan apples from our
own orchard 50c box, 3 boxes $1.40.
white quantity lasts.
PURITAN CIDER WORKS, W. Salem.

ff296

CHRISTMAS GIFTS of walnuts Ss filberts
avauaoie now at naiem Nut Growers,

J828 Cherry Ave. Ph.3-358- ff299
A STERN alfalfa' by ton or truckload.

IBS 8 13th. Ph. ff305

HELP WANTED
Secretary In real estate office

aiier Jan. i. For details send state-
ment of training, experience, etc. to Box
397 Capital Journal. g395

Journal Want Ads Pay

ARE NEEDED BY RAILROADS
THROUGHOUT AMERIQA

TRAIN NOW AT
PORTLAND. ORE. FOR:

STATION AGENTS
TELEGRAPHERS

Positions Open Throughout the United
States. Starting salary $377.50 plus ben-
efits, rapid advancement. GI approved.
For Info, contact representative at Mar-
lon Hotel December 13th and 13th only.

hh295"

FOR RENT ROOMS
WARM RMS. Ph. 795 N. Winter.

Jk398(

LOVELY WARM rm. for employed gentle
man, Heasonaoiy priced, rtear snopping
Center. Ph. 34248. Jk2S8

LARGE ROOM with home privileges in
new home. Convenient to State Bldgs.,
Shopping Center and State and General
Hospitals. Ph. 38380. jk295

BELVIEW Hotel, 148 N. Com'l., under new
management, mean, comiortaoie sleep-
ing roo. J! for employed men. Reason-
able weekly rates. Jk298

rm., private home. 94 N.
Jk295

SLEPP1NG RM. $15.00. Outside ent. Bus
by door. 1690 N. 5th. Fh. 39751. Jk294

WARM rms. Ph,

SLP. A LIGHT hskpg. rm. Jk307

SHARING a modern home with working
girl. Use of entire house. Close In, 645
N. Winter St. Ph. Jk294

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
CLEAN S rm. furn. apt. Ground floor.

Private entrance, on bus line. 3600 Front
Jp29S

Apt., down town. Ideal for older
couple, 860. Ph. !p3?4!

FURNISHED APT., prlv. entrance, main
floor, $40 month. 1968 No. Commercial.

Jp296
NICE 84 RM. furn. apts. Close In. Ph.

i P394
3 RM. FURN APT. Prlv. bath and ent. El-

derly gentleman. No smoking or drlnk-ln-

1250N.Wlnter. Jp295

small apt., priv.
JP296

S ROOM DRY basement apt. Everything
furnished. Children permitted. Call af-
ternoon or evening. 325 S. Winter. Jp295

CLEAN 3 rm. 'furn. apt. 1664 sTsth. Jp398
APT. CLOSE IN Beautifully turn. 444 N.

Cottage. Ph. Jp
2 ROOM 2 bed apt. Close In. 1 room apt. St

sleeping room. 1 week free. 160 Union.
Ph. 2C835. Jp295

WOULD YOU like to be in nice furnished
home before Christmas? Auto, oil, ref.,
bus.reasonaPte. 1307 Hlnes. Jp294

8 RM. APT, $30. Ph. 34335. 827 N. Libert
Jp295

f RM. FURN. upstairs apt. Close In. Ph.
Jp398

DOWNTOWN t rm. apt.. $30. Inquire" 243
Chemeketa. Jp295

t RM. FURN. apt. Private bath and en-
trance. Garage. For employed person.
843 Union. Jp295'

NICELY FURN. 2 rm. apts. $62.30 and $63.
Ambassador Apt 550 N. Summer. Jp398

CLEAN t rm. all furn. ground floor. Pri-
vate front ent. W blk. to bus. No drink-ln- .

Ph. 36548, jp297'

910 DOWN, 115 MONTR with water A
electricity, uiose vo eonooi s dus. otmu-Uf-

location.

General Real Estate
155 Center Ph. "295

WOODED LOT on paved street, 635 Rat--

llff Dr. Cleared and leveled, nut. uur
water, but line. Ph. m (Continued on Page 15)


